Bio Green Papers Limited (in CIRP)

CP (IB) No. 97/7/HDB/2022

List of Claims Received as on 04-01-2024

If any Claim under
Amount of |Due as per |variation, Final Claim |verification/
Name of the Claim books of Communicati|Admitted (in |clarification Voting
S.No. |Creditor submitted Rs.|A/c's on Rs) s sought FC/ OC|%
A: Financial Creditor
1 |B.Rupavathi 3,758,455 | 2,901,760 856,695 3,758,455 - FC 9.10%
2 |P.Mohan 3,758,455 | 2,901,760 856,695 3,758,455 - FC 9.10%
3 |M.Bala Krishna Murh 1,541,875 1,133,732 408,143 - 1,541,875 FC 0.00%
4 [M.Jitendra 5,261,821 | 4,062,452 1,199,369 5,261,821 FC 12.73%
5 |Katepalli Venkateswal 18,956,302 | 10,000,000 8,956,302 18,956,302 - FC 45.88%
N.Krishna Murthy ;
(behalf of Nageswara
6 |Rao) 1,650,098 1,213,307 436,791 - 1,650,098 FC 0.00%
7 |M.Rohith L.717,110 308,152 1,408,958 - 1,717.110:} . .FC 0.00%
8 |Krishna Prasad Potlur 5,700,000 - 5,700,000 2,500,000 3,200,000 | FC 6.05%
9 |Dikshant Agri India P 3,520,000 - 3,520,000 2,200,000 1,320,000 FC 5.32%
10 |M.Sri Lakshmi 4,885,976 | 3,772,276 1,113,700 4,885,976 - FC 11.82%
Total 50,750,091 | 26,293,439 | 24,456,652 | 41,321,009 9,429,083 | - 100.00%




